
*C
D2

36
58

48
39

20
0*Le

xE
di

t

Autenticado Eletronicamente, após conferência com o original.

DO
C 

n.
26

8/
20

23
Ap

re
se

nt
aç

ão
: 1

2/
04

/2
02

3 
13

:0
0:

00
.0

00
 - 

M
ES

A



*C
D2

36
58

48
39

20
0*Le

xE
di

t

Autenticado Eletronicamente, após conferência com o original.

DO
C 

n.
26

8/
20

23
Ap

re
se

nt
aç

ão
: 1

2/
04

/2
02

3 
13

:0
0:

00
.0

00
 - 

M
ES

A


